Development Studies

QUALIFYING EXAMINATION FOR THE
DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Day Date

Tue

Tue

Wed

Thu

Mon

Mon

23-Apr

23-Apr

24-Apr

25-Apr

10-Jun

10-Jun

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A12019W1

A12019X1

A12020W1

A12021W1

A00248W1

A00248X1

Prof Diego Sanchez-Ancochea

Paper Name
History and Politics

History and Politics (old syllabus)

Economics

Social Anthropology

Research Methods - Exam

Research Methods - Exam (old syllabus)

Page 1of 1

Location
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based



