Development Studies

QUALIFYING EXAMINATION FOR THE DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners: Prof Diego Sanchez-Ancochea

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Tue	23-Apr	09:30	03:00	A12019W1	History and Politics	Examination Schools
Tue	23-Apr	09:30	03:00	A12019X1	History and Politics (old syllabus)	Computer Based Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	24-Apr	09:30	03:00	A12020W1	Economics	Examination Schools
	•					Computer Based
Thu	25-Apr	09:30	03:00	A12021W1	Social Anthropology	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	10-Jun	09:30	03:00	A00248W1	Research Methods - Exam	Examination Schools
Mon	10-Jun	09:30	03:00	A00248X1	Research Methods - Exam (old syllabus)	Computer Based Examination Schools Computer Based